St Lucie TPO Transportation Improvement Program - FY 2022/23 - FY 2026/2027

US HIGHWAY 1 FROM SOUTH OF JUANITA AVE TO NORTH OF KINGS HWY
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Prior Year Cost: 0

Future Year Cost: 0

Total Project Cost: 11,596,295
LRTP: Page 3-9

Project Description: RESURFACING

Lead Agency: MANAGED BY FDOT
County: ST. LUCIE
Length: 5.836

From: SOUTH OF JUANITA AVE
To: NORTH OF KINGS HWY

Phase Group: PRELIMINARY ENGINEERING, CONSTRUCTION
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Phase Fund Code

DDR
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DS

2023
1,022,640
72,609

0

0

0
1,095,249

2024

0
72,609
0

0

0
72,609

2026 2027
0 0
0 0

3,608,073 0
45,138 46,550
6,728,676 0

10,381,887 46,550

Total
1,022,640
145,218
3,608,073
91,688
6,728,676
11,596,295
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